
Sugarloaf   Sharks 

Volleyball 2025 

 
Event Day/Date Time Place 

Sharks vs. Basilica 08/27/25 Wednesday 4:00/5:00/6:00 SLS 
Sharks vs. Ocean 

Studies 
09/10/25 Wednesday 5:00/6:00 SLS 

Sharks vs. Marathon 09/17/25 Wednesday 5:00/6:00 SLS 
Sharks vs. HOB 09/18/25 Thursday 5:00/6:00 SLS 

Sharks @ Treasure 
Village 

09/23/25 Tuesday 3:30/4:30 Founders Park 

Spartan Invitational 09/27/25 Saturday TBA Miami Country Day 
Sharks @ Basilica 09/30/25 Tuesday 4:00/5:00/6:00 SLS 

Sharks @ KLS 10/02/25 Thursday 5:00/6:00 KLS 
Sharks @ HOB 10/06/25 Monday 5:00/6:00 HOB 

Sharks @ Marathon 10/07/25 Tuesday 5:00/6:00 MHS 
Sharks vs. Treasure 

Village 
10/08/25 Wednesday 5:00/6:00 SLS 

Sharks @ PKS 10/16/25 Thursday 5:00/6:00 PKS 
Sharks vs. PKS 10/21/25 Tuesday 5:00/6:00 SLS 
Sharks vs. KLS 10/23/25 Thursday 5:00/6:00 SLS 

    
    

 


